International & PNW District

2025-2026

Regular Dues Schedule

The rates for the 2025-2026 Administrative year are as follows:

October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

Pro-ration

11/12ths
10/12ths
9/12ths
8/12ths
7/12ths
6/12ths
5/12ths
4/12ths
3/12ths
2/12ths
1/12ths

KI USS
Dues

$107.00
$98.08
$89.17
$80.25
$71.33
$62.42
$53.50
$44.58
$35.67
$26.75
$17.83
$8.92

KI CNS
Dues

$148.08
$135.74
$123.40
$111.06
$98.72
$86.38
$74.04
$61.70
$49.36
$37.02
$24.68
$12.34

PNW USDS
Dues

$49.00
$44.92
$40.83
$36.75
$32.67
$28.58
$24.50
$20.42
$16.33
$12.25
$8.17
$4.08

PNW CDNS
Dues

67.81
62.16
56.51
50.86
45.21
39.56
33.90
28.25
22.60
16.95
11.30
5.65

Total dues = Kiwanis International (KI) + either PNW USDS or Canadian $ + Club dues
Each club decides for themselves what to charge.

The Kiwanis International Canadian Dollar exchange rate for 2025-2026 is CAD 1.3839

$77 - Dues

$13 - General Liability/ Risk Management Insurance

$8 - Publications

$5 - Risk Management Fee

$4 - Directors and Officers Insurance

$107 Kiwanis International dues

$46 - Dues

Club Dues

L O R S R L O O S VY]

$3 - Member Convention Assessment

$49 PNWK District dues



