

2025-2026 International & PNW District Regular Dues Schedule

The rates for the 2025-2026 Administrative year are as follows:

		KI US\$	KI CN\$	PNW USD\$	PNW CDN\$	
	Pro-ration	Dues	Dues	Dues	Dues	Club Dues
October		\$107.00	\$148.08	\$49.00	67.81	?
November	11/12ths	\$98.08	\$135.74	\$44.92	62.16	?
December	10/12ths	\$89.17	\$123.40	\$40.83	56.51	?
January	9/12ths	\$80.25	\$111.06	\$36.75	50.86	?
February	8/12ths	\$71.33	\$98.72	\$32.67	45.21	?
March	7/12ths	\$62.42	\$86.38	\$28.58	39.56	?
April	6/12ths	\$53.50	\$74.04	\$24.50	33.90	?
May	5/12ths	\$44.58	\$61.70	\$20.42	28.25	?
June	4/12ths	\$35.67	\$49.36	\$16.33	22.60	?
July	3/12ths	\$26.75	\$37.02	\$12.25	16.95	?
August	2/12ths	\$17.83	\$24.68	\$8.17	11.30	?
September	1/12ths	\$8.92	\$12.34	\$4.08	5.65	;

Total dues = Kiwanis International (KI) + either PNW USD\$ or Canadian \$ + Club dues Each club decides for themselves what to charge.

The Kiwanis International Canadian Dollar exchange rate for 2025-2026 is CAD 1.3839

\$77 - Dues

\$13 - General Liability/ Risk Management Insurance

\$8 - Publications

\$5 - Risk Management Fee

\$4 - Directors and Officers Insurance

\$107 Kiwanis International dues

\$46 - Dues

\$3 - Member Convention Assessment

\$49 PNWK District dues